Class CarNa Driver Name

Al
Al

A2
A2

A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4

A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5

A6
A6
A6

A7
A7
A7

A8
A8
A8

B9
B9
B9

B10
B10

B11
B11
B11

B12
B12

C14

C15

D16
D16

D17

F20

F21
F21
F21
F21
F21

2
72

4
5

7
8
9

11
12
13
711

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26

27
29
30

32
33
34

36
37
38

40
41

43
44
45

47
48

50
51

53
54

56
58
60
61
62
63
760

64

Keith Warnell
Carl Warnell

Nicholas Allan
Chris Barns

Toby Galbraith
Adrian Wilkinson
Robert Woods

Ben Robinson
Martyn Venus-Smith
David Gibbs

Steve Robinson

Brian Winstone
James Vanner
Howard Barnard
Graham Ramsey
Steve Winstone
Rob Godfrey
Mark Harris

Trevor Firmin
Dean Spurr
John Start

Alan Field
David Craig
Peter Ratcliffe

Dan Miles
Stephen Laing
Tim Morrison

Paul Mazey
Matthew Howard
Adam Horne

Aaron Fortag
Mick Pannell

James Irons
Craig Sudron
Lee Williams

Jonathan Gibbs
Bonnie Kelly

Mark Ponting
Dean Clayton

Tony Beesley
Christopher Guy

Tony Staines
James Carter

Paul Clarke
Howard Burton
Paul Bryan

Simon Keith Baines
Nick Bolton

Elliot Jackson

DebdenSpringSprint25 Entries 050525

Championships Car Make

AE

AE,CS
AE,CS,B19

AE,CS,B19,7S
7S
AE,7S

B19

B19
AE,CS,B19
7S

CS
B19

AE

B19,7S

AE, CS,B19
AE

AE

AE,B19
B19

AE,B19

AE

AE,B19

AE,B19
B19

RS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Mini
Mini

Renault
Honda

Mazda
TVR
Ford Lotus

Honda
Mini
Morgan
Honda

Porsche
BMW
Mazda
Seat
Porsche
Ford
Porsche

Toyota
Audi
Mitsubishi

Caterham
Caterham
Caterham

Caterham 7
Caterham
Zenos

Austin
Rover
Vauxhall

Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford
Ford

Caterham
Dutton

Ginetta
Renault

Jedi
Jedi

Reynard
Reliant
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Morgan

Renault

Car Model
Cooper
Cooper

Clio 172
Civic

Eunos Roadster
Vixen
Mk1 Cortina

S2000
Cooper S
4/4
S2000

911

M2 Competition
MX5

Leon Cupra
Cayman

Focus

Boxster

Yaris Gr4
S4
Evo 8

Seven
7
R400

420R
R500
E10R

A40 Farina
Mini
Nova

Fiesta
Escort

Fiesta XR2
Ka
Escort RS

C400
La Gold

G12
Clio

MK 4
Mkiv

Formula Opel
Scimitar GTE
Roadster Lightwt
4/4

4/4

Roadster

Roadster Lightwt

Clio 1.2 Tce

CC
1598
1598

1998
1997

1597
1600
1598

1997
1600t
1997
1997

4000
3000t
1840t
1998t
4000
2500t
3200

1618t
3000t
2000t

1796
1600
1800

2000
1998
2300t

1293
1275
1400

1595
1998

1596t
1600t
2300

1998
1608

1600

2400t

1070
599

1998
2935
2967
1800
1998
3700
2967

1200

Year 2nd Driver
2005 Carl Warnell
2005 Keith Warnell

2002
2002

1991
1969
1966
2002 Steve Robinson
2003
1987
2002 Ben Robinson
2024
2019
2002
2016

2007
2001

2022
2019
2005

1999
1989
2008

2024

2008
2016

1980
2011
1976
1986
2006

1976

2006
1979

1967

2007

1995

1991
1980
2020 Nick Bolton
2001
1987
2013
2010 Paul Clark

2008



