

DebdenSpringSprint25 Entries 050525

Class	CarNo	Driver Name	Championships	Car Make	Car Model	CC	Year	2nd Driver
A1	2	Keith Warnell		Mini	Cooper	1598	2005	Carl Warnell
A1	72	Carl Warnell	AE	Mini	Cooper	1598	2005	Keith Warnell
A2	4	Nicholas Allan	AE,CS	Renault	Clio 172	1998	2002	
A2	5	Chris Barns	AE,CS,B19	Honda	Civic	1997	2002	
A3	7	Toby Galbraith	AE,CS,B19,7S	Mazda	Eunos Roadster	1597	1991	
A3	8	Adrian Wilkinson	7S	TVR	Vixen	1600	1969	
A3	9	Robert Woods	AE,7S	Ford Lotus	Mk1 Cortina	1598	1966	
A4	11	Ben Robinson	B19	Honda	S2000	1997	2002	Steve Robinson
A4	12	Martyn Venus-Smith		Mini	Cooper S	1600t	2003	
A4	13	David Gibbs		Morgan	4/4	1997	1987	
A4	711	Steve Robinson	B19	Honda	S2000	1997	2002	Ben Robinson
A5	16	Brian Winstone	AE,CS,B19	Porsche	911	4000	2024	
A5	17	James Vanner		BMW	M2 Competition	3000t	2019	
A5	18	Howard Barnard	7S	Mazda	MX5	1840t	2002	
A5	19	Graham Ramsey	CS	Seat	Leon Cupra	1998t	2016	
A5	20	Steve Winstone	B19	Porsche	Cayman	4000		
A5	21	Rob Godfrey		Ford	Focus	2500t	2007	
A5	22	Mark Harris		Porsche	Boxster	3200	2001	
A6	24	Trevor Firmin	AE	Toyota	Yaris Gr4	1618t	2022	
A6	25	Dean Spurr	B19,7S	Audi	S4	3000t	2019	
A6	26	John Start	AE, CS,B19	Mitsubishi	Evo 8	2000t	2005	
A7	27	Alan Field	AE	Caterham	Seven	1796	1999	
A7	29	David Craig		Caterham	7	1600	1989	
A7	30	Peter Ratcliffe	AE	Caterham	R400	1800	2008	
A8	32	Dan Miles		Caterham 7	420R	2000	2024	
A8	33	Stephen Laing	AE,B19	Caterham	R500	1998	2008	
A8	34	Tim Morrison	B19	Zenos	E10R	2300t	2016	
B9	36	Paul Mazey	AE,B19	Austin	A40 Farina	1293		
B9	37	Matthew Howard		Rover	Mini	1275	1980	
B9	38	Adam Horne		Vauxhall	Nova	1400		
B10	40	Aaron Fortag		Ford	Fiesta	1595	2011	
B10	41	Mick Pannell		Ford	Escort	1998	1976	
B11	43	James Irons		Ford	Fiesta XR2	1596t	1986	
B11	44	Craig Sudron		Ford	Ka	1600t	2006	
B11	45	Lee Williams		Ford	Escort RS	2300	1976	
B12	47	Jonathan Gibbs		Caterham	C400	1998	2006	
B12	48	Bonnie Kelly	AE	Dutton	La Gold	1608	1979	
C14	50	Mark Ponting		Ginetta	G12	1600	1967	
C15	51	Dean Clayton	AE,B19	Renault	Clio	2400t	2007	
D16	53	Tony Beesley	AE,B19	Jedi	MK 4	1070	1995	
D16	54	Christopher Guy	B19	Jedi	Mkiv	599		
D17	56	Tony Staines		Reynard	Formula Opel	1998	1991	
F20	58	James Carter	RS	Reliant	Scimitar GTE	2935	1980	
F21	60	Paul Clarke	MS	Morgan	Roadster Lightwt	2967	2020	Nick Bolton
F21	61	Howard Burton	MS	Morgan	4/4	1800	2001	
F21	62	Paul Bryan	MS	Morgan	4/4	1998	1987	
F21	63	Simon Keith Baines	MS	Morgan	Roadster	3700	2013	
F21	760	Nick Bolton	MS	Morgan	Roadster Lightwt	2967	2010	Paul Clark
J	64	Elliot Jackson		Renault	Clio 1.2 Tce	1200	2008	